—

SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Nicole Gallo

Katie Szever

Elina Oh

Kaitlyn Hunt

Elizabeth Elliott

Trinity Males

August Hummelbrunner
Tess Overvelde
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Karolyn Rombouts
Makaela Bell
Amanda MacNeil
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Tiffany Plourde

Club

London SC

Plattsville FSC

Port Credit FSC

Whitby FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Scarboro FSC

Kenora SC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Bothwell FSC

Trenton FSC

South Windsor Skating Club

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
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SKATECAMNADA

Laurie Goulet

Date: 10-Mar-2019

Skate Ontario Provincial Championships 2019

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
March 7, 2019 to March 10, 2019

Silver Triathlon Women

Category Result Summary

Section
ON 37.47
ON 35.27
ON 34.93
ON 32.55
ON 32.13
ON 33.39
ON 33.49
ON 27.47
ON 28.02
ON 29.90
ON 28.64
ON 30.22
11:25:13AM
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46.25
41.98
44.84
49.85
42.17
39.83
39.67
4191
37.88
41.00
41.08
39.24
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B Points
28.72 (9 112.44
3460 (1) 111.85
2999 (3) 109.76
2458 (9) 106.98
3211 (2 106.41
2771 (6) 100.93
26.18 (8) 99.34
2714 (7) 96.52
2895 (4) 94.85
2387 (10) 94.77
2380 (11) 93.52
2205 (12 91.51

Maryl DeJong
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